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AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received hi the Statistical Office,
Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 3rd May, 1937, to mid-day on the 6th May, 1937.

EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.

Countries.

.. •

Aden and- Dependencies
British India...
Sweden
Germany
Netherlands ...
Belgium
France
Yugoslavia ...
United States of America .
Other Countries

Total Declared Value of"
the Exports of Bullion
and Specie registered
from mid-day on the
3rd May, 1937, to
mid-day on the 6th
May, 1937.

•

GOLD.

Bullion.
^

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam
(i.e., lumps),

and bars.

£

—
——
—
—
—
—
—
416,000

416,000

Refined, in
bars, etc.

I

—— ̂

—65,450
—

339.8oo
—
25,442

1,818,001
455

2,249,148

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

—16,000
—
—
12,150

—
3,500

—
—

500

32,150

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

—
—— -
—
—
—
—
—
—

—

Total of
Gold.

£

-=_
16,000

—65,450
12,150

339,8o°
3,5oo

25.442
2,234,001

955

2,697,298

SILVER.

Bullion.

Unrefined.

£
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—

—

Refined.

£

—5,ooo
1,500

—

——
—
—

—896

7,396

Coin.
•

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
—
—
—
—
—
—

36
—

• —

36

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
16,560

* —
—

'- —
—
—
;

l6,560

Total of
Silver.

£
: 16,560

5,ooo
1,500

——
—

36
—
—

896

23,992

Total of <
Gold and

Silver.

£

16,560
21,000
1,500

65,450
12,150

339,8o°
3,536

25,442
2,234,001

1,851

2,721,290

§oi
i

vg

Statistical Office, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street, W.C.2.
6th May, 1937.

W. HENDERSON, Controller.
H
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