Crown Copyright Reserved.

AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 3rd May, 1937, to mid-day on the 6th May, 1937.

	GOLD.					Silver.						н
	Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of.	ТНГ
Countries.	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam (<i>i.e.</i> , lumps), and bars.	Refined, in bars, etc.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Gold and Silver.	E LONDON
•	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	_
Aden and DependenciesBritish IndiaSwedenGermanyWetherlandsNetherlandsBelgiumFranceYugoslaviaUnited States of AmericaOther Countries	 416,000	 65,450 339,800 25,442 1,818,001 455			 16,000 65,450 12,150 339,800 3,500 25,442 2,234,001 955				16,560 	16,560 5,000 1,500 36 896	16,560 21,000 1,500 65,450 12,150 339,800 3,536 25,442 2,234,001 1,851	GAZETTE, 7 MAY, 1
Total Declared Value of the Exports of Bullion and Specie registered from mid-day on the 3rd May, 1937, to mid-day on the 6th May, 1937. Statistical Office, H.M. Custo	416,000	2,249,148	32,150		2,697,298		7,396	36	16,560 W. HENDER	23,992	2,721,290	1 937 301

EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.

6th May, 1937.

Ĥ